
Listen, Learn & Respond Tour
Clear Creek ISD Cabinet Members are visiting every CCISD facility

this fall to ask employees three questions:

What three things are we doing well in CCISD?
What two things needs improvement?

What is the one thing that needs to stop?

Upcoming Dates, Locations & Time
Tuesday, September 6 at 3:45 p.m.

Armand Bayou Elementary
Bauerschlag Elementary

Bay Elementary
Brookwood Elementary
Campbell Elementary

Wednesday, September 7 at 3:45 p.m.

Clear Lake City Elementary
Falcon Pass Elementary

Ferguson Elementary
Gilmore Elementary

Thursday, September 8 at 3:45 p.m.

Goforth Elementary
Greene Elementary

Hall Elementary

Wednesday, September 14 at 3:45 p.m.

Hyde Elementary
Landolt Elementary

League City Elementary
McWhirter Elementary




*Attendance is voluntary *

Tuesday, September 13 at 2:45 p.m.

Clear Brook High School





Listen, Learn & Respond Tour
Clear Creek ISD Cabinet Members are visiting every CCISD facility

this fall to ask employees three questions:

What three things are we doing well in CCISD?
What two things needs improvement?

What is the one thing that needs to stop?

Upcoming Dates, Locations & Time

Thursday, September 15 at 3:45 p.m.

Parr Elementary

Friday, September 16 at 10 :00 a.m. 

Friday, September 16 at 12:00 p.m.

Technology Learning Center
Central Support Facility

Thursday, September 22 at 3:00 p.m.
Clear Path Alternative School




*Attendance is voluntary *

Thursday, September 22 at 7:30 a.m.
Clear Creek Intermediate

Thursday, September 15 at 7:30 a.m..

Bayside Intermediate
Creekside Intermediate

Thursday, September 15 at 2:45 p.m.

Clear Falls High School

Education Support Center
Learner Support Center

Wednesday, September 21 at 2:45 p.m.
Clear Creek High School
Clear Lake High School






Listen, Learn & Respond Tour
Clear Creek ISD Cabinet Members are visiting every CCISD facility

this fall to ask employees three questions:

What three things are we doing well in CCISD?
What two things needs improvement?

What is the one thing that needs to stop?

Upcoming Dates, Locations & Time

Thursday, September 29 at 7:30 a.m..
Westbrook Intermediate

Thursday, September 29 at 3 :45 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 4 at 3:45 p.m.
Wedgewood Elementary

Whitcomb Elementary
White Elementary

Wednesday, October 5 at 3:45 p.m.
Clear Horizons ECHS

*Attendance is voluntary *

Wednesday, October 5 at 2:45 p.m. 

Clear Springs High School
Clear View High School

Wednesday, September 28 at 3:45 p.m..

Mossman Elementary
North Pointe Elementary

Ward Elementary
Weber Elementary

Robinson Elementary

Friday, September 30 at 10:00 a.m.

Main Transportation Center



Listen, Learn & Respond Tour
Clear Creek ISD Cabinet Members are visiting every CCISD facility

this fall to ask employees three questions:

What three things are we doing well in CCISD?
What two things needs improvement?

What is the one thing that needs to stop?

Upcoming Dates, Locations & Time
Wednesday, October 12 at 7:30 a.m.

Seabrook Intermediate
Space Center Intermediate
Victory Lakes Intermediate

Tuesday, October 11 at 3:45 p.m.

*Attendance is voluntary *

Friday, October 7 at 10:00 a.m.

Central Transportation

Ross Elementary
Stewart Elementary Wednesday, October 19 at 7:30 a.m.

Brookside Intermediate
Clear Lake Intermediate

League City Intermediate


